Salary Information for Battle Creek Area Learning Center

Provided by Lakeview School District

Salary Data

Director
Maximum

Average

Minimum

Teachers
Maximum

Average

Minimum

2012-13
Prior
S 80,500.00
S 80,500.00

$ 80,500.00

66,944.26
55,132.60

37,897.82

2013-14
Current
S 84,600.00
S 84,600.00

$ 84,600.00

65,692.00
55,920.16

38,773.00



