Salary Information for Battle Creek Area Learning Center Provided by Lakeview School District

Salary Data		
Director Maximum	2012-13 Prior \$ 80,500.00	2013-14 Current \$ 84,600.00
Average	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 84,600.00
Minimum	\$ 80,500.00	\$ 84,600.00
Teachers Maximum	66,944.26	65,692.00
Average	55,132.60	55,920.16
Minimum	37,897.82	38,773.00